League Competitions Entered by Leicestershire

Clubs in the Nineteenth Century

National/Regional Competitions

88-L881
68-8881
06-6881
76-c681

Football League
Midland Alliance League
Midland League

United League
United Counties League

Local Competitions

88-,881
68-8881
06-6881
16-0681
61681
76-c681

Ashby & District League
Burton Junior League
Coalville & District League
Hinckley & District league
Leicester & District League
Leicester Schools League
Leicester Town League
Leicestershire Football League i
Leicestershire & Northants
League

Leicestershire Senior League
Leicester Thursday Leagues
Loughborough & District
League

Loughborough Junior League
North Leicestershire League
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